WO #
143993
143994
143995
143999
143999
144000
144000
144001
144001
144003
144004
144005
144005
144005
144007
144007
144007
144007
144007
144008
144009
144009
144013
144014
144014
144015
144015
144015
144016
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144017
144020
144021
144021
144021
144022
144023
144023
144023
144023
144023
144023
144023

WO Date
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/6/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022

Comp. Desc.

ELECTRICAL OUTLET/SWITCHES/ETC.

MISC. WORK

ELECTRICAL OUTLET/SWITCHES/ETC.

MISC. WORK

MISC. WORK

TOILET

TOILET

AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE
AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE
DOOR HANDLE

ELECTRICAL OUTLET/SWITCHES/ETC.

MISC. WORK

MISC. WORK

MISC. WORK

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

FAUCET

MISC. WORK

MISC. WORK

AIR CONDITIONER

CEILING

CEILING

AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE
AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE
AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE
AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT
MISC. WORK

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER
GATE/FENCE

WATER BLAST

WATER BLAST

WATER BLAST

WATER BLAST

WATER BLAST

WATER BLAST

WATER BLAST

Brief Description

Bldg.4000, LRC, Bank of Guam ATM installation please provide Electrical Outlet and Boo
Admin. Parking Lot , Please Escort Go Solar Guam installation of Level | Charging Station
Bldg. 500, Auto Shop, Please help install new water pump on Portacool Fan

Clear Desk at C4 for AC Installation

Clear Desk at C4 for AC Installation

Bldg. 5000, 1st flr. Men's Restroom Toilet Bowl is Loose , accessible stall

Bldg. 5000, 1st flr. Men's Restroom Toilet Bowl is Loose , accessible stall

Bldg.3000, Rm. 3108, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance

Bldg.3000, Rm. 3108, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance

Bldg. 3000, Front Door Handle broken

Bldg. 6000, Sip N Dip Please Check Electrical Outlet no power

Remove all plastic coverings over sinks, toilets, urinals, and stalls at each restroom camg
Remove all plastic coverings over sinks, toilets, urinals, and stalls at each restroom camg
Remove all plastic coverings over sinks, toilets, urinals, and stalls at each restroom camg
Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C

Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C

Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C

Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C

Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C

Campus Wide, Please Check Faucets and identify if placement is needed

Please go to all Classroom and remove Chairs and Tables that are not functional

Please go to all Classroom and remove Chairs and Tables that are not functional

Bldg. 2000, Rm. 2117, A/C Face Vent adjustment

Bldg. 400, Kitchen, Remaining Ceiling Tiles replacement in the prep area and ware wash
Bldg. 400, Kitchen, Remaining Ceiling Tiles replacement in the prep area and ware wash
Bldg. C, Rm's C21 & C5, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance

Bldg. C, Rm's C21 & C5, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance

Bldg. C, Rm's C21 & C5, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance

Bldg. D, Rm's D8 and D9 A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance

Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.
Bldg. 5000 and Bldg.

900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.

Please remove dumped objects piled next to bins behind building 400

Bldg.3000, Rm. 3226, Please Check A/C Drain Clogged up with water leaking

Bldg.3000, Rm. 3226, Please Check A/C Drain Clogged up with water leaking

Bldg.3000, Rm. 3226, Please Check A/C Drain Clogged up with water leaking

Bldg. 6000, Gate Lock broken ( Top Locking Bar)

Bldg. E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg. side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu

Bldg.
Bldg.
Bldg.
Bldg.
Bldg.
Bldg.

E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg.
E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg.
E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg.
E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg.
E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg.
E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg.

side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu
side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu
side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu
side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu
side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu
side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu



