WO#	WO Date	Comp. Desc.	Brief Description
143993	8/1/2022	ELECTRICAL OUTLET/SWITCHES/ETC.	Bldg.4000, LRC, Bank of Guam ATM installation please provide Electrical Outlet and Boo
143994	8/1/2022	MISC. WORK	Admin. Parking Lot , Please Escort Go Solar Guam installation of Level I Charging Station
143995	8/1/2022	ELECTRICAL OUTLET/SWITCHES/ETC.	Bldg. 500, Auto Shop, Please help install new water pump on Portacool Fan
143999	8/1/2022	MISC. WORK	Clear Desk at C4 for AC Installation
143999	8/1/2022	MISC. WORK	Clear Desk at C4 for AC Installation
144000	8/1/2022	TOILET	Bldg. 5000, 1st flr. Men's Restroom Toilet Bowl is Loose, accessible stall
144000	8/1/2022	TOILET	Bldg. 5000, 1st flr. Men's Restroom Toilet Bowl is Loose , accessible stall
144001	8/2/2022	AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE	Bldg.3000, Rm. 3108, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance
144001	8/2/2022	AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE	Bldg.3000, Rm. 3108, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance
144003	8/2/2022	DOOR HANDLE	Bldg. 3000, Front Door Handle broken
144004	8/2/2022	ELECTRICAL OUTLET/SWITCHES/ETC.	Bldg. 6000, Sip N Dip Please Check Electrical Outlet no power
144005	8/2/2022	MISC. WORK	Remove all plastic coverings over sinks, toilets, urinals, and stalls at each restroom camp
144005	8/2/2022	MISC. WORK	Remove all plastic coverings over sinks, toilets, urinals, and stalls at each restroom camp
144005	8/2/2022	MISC. WORK	Remove all plastic coverings over sinks, toilets, urinals, and stalls at each restroom camp
144007	8/2/2022	AIR CONDITIONER	Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C
144007 144007	8/2/2022 8/2/2022	AIR CONDITIONER AIR CONDITIONER	Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C
144007	8/2/2022	AIR CONDITIONER AIR CONDITIONER	Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C
144007	8/2/2022	AIR CONDITIONER AIR CONDITIONER	Bldg. 6000, Rm. 6115, Please check A/C
144007	8/3/2022	FAUCET	Campus Wide, Please Check Faucets and identify if placement is needed
144009	8/3/2022	MISC. WORK	Please go to all Classroom and remove Chairs and Tables that are not functional
144009	8/3/2022	MISC. WORK	Please go to all Classroom and remove Chairs and Tables that are not functional
144013	8/3/2022	AIR CONDITIONER	Bldg. 2000, Rm. 2117, A/C Face Vent adjustment
144014	8/3/2022	CEILING	Bldg. 400, Kitchen, Remaining Ceiling Tiles replacement in the prep area and ware wash
144014	8/3/2022	CEILING	Bldg. 400, Kitchen, Remaining Ceiling Tiles replacement in the prep area and ware wash
144015	8/4/2022	AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE	Bldg. C, Rm's C21 & C5, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance
144015	8/4/2022	AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE	Bldg. C, Rm's C21 & C5, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance
144015	8/4/2022	AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE	Bldg. C, Rm's C21 & C5, A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance
144016	8/4/2022	AC PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE	Bldg. D, Rm's D8 and D9 A/C unit for Preventive Maintenance
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017 144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022 8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL. Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144017	8/4/2022	PLUMBING PREVENTIVE MAINT	Bldg. 5000 and Bldg. 900 Visual Inspection of Plumbing Fixture and Cleaning of 800 GAL.
144020 144021	8/5/2022 8/5/2022	MISC. WORK	Please remove dumped objects piled next to bins behind building 400 Bldg.3000, Rm. 3226, Please Check A/C Drain Clogged up with water leaking
144021	8/5/2022 8/5/2022	AIR CONDITIONER AIR CONDITIONER	Bldg.3000, Rm. 3226, Please Check A/C Drain Clogged up with water leaking Bldg.3000, Rm. 3226, Please Check A/C Drain Clogged up with water leaking
144021	8/5/2022	AIR CONDITIONER AIR CONDITIONER	Bldg.3000, Rm. 3226, Please Check A/C Drain Clogged up with water leaking
144021	8/6/2022	GATE/FENCE	Bldg. 6000, Gate Lock broken (Top Locking Bar)
144023	8/7/2022	WATER BLAST	Bldg. E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg. side due to slip and fall hazard, and algae buildu
144023	8/7/2022	WATER BLAST	Bldg. E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg. side due to slip and fall hazard, and algae buildu
144023	8/7/2022	WATER BLAST	Bldg. E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg. side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu
144023	8/7/2022	WATER BLAST	Bldg. E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg. side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu
144023	8/7/2022	WATER BLAST	Bldg. E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg. side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu
144023	8/7/2022	WATER BLAST	Bldg. E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg. side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu
144023	8/7/2022	WATER BLAST	Bldg. E, Water Blast Rooftop new Bldg. side due to slip and fall hazard , and algae buildu